
Burlington Parks & Recreation 
Girls Rookie League - Grades 2 & 3
DOW Date Time

Wednesday 3-Dec 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 6-Dec 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 10-Dec 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 13-Dec 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 17-Dec 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 20-Dec 10:20 - 11:20 AM
Saturday 3-Jan 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 7-Jan 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 10-Jan 10:20 - 11:20 AM
Tuesday 13-Jan 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 17-Jan 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 21-Jan 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 24-Jan 10:20 - 11:20 AM
Tuesday 27-Jan 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 31-Jan 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 4-Feb 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 7-Feb 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 11-Feb 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 14-Feb 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 25-Feb 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 28-Feb 10:20 - 11:20 AM

Wednesday 4-Mar 6:15 - 7:15 PM
Saturday 7-Mar 10:20 - 11:20 AM
All dates will be held at Francis Wyman Elementary


